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Phone: Mission 1811

2919 MISSION STREET

Connor John U cond Mun Hv rl435 Palou nv
Gonnet Mono Icl opr French Hosp
Oonsalvcs Ann elk Bd of Educ rl871 Church
" Antonio r995 Hnrrlson
" Emily Mrs Indywkr Ross Mcader r25 Con-

cord
" Frnnces E slswn O'Connor MoHatt & Co

r Snusnllto
" John sennin r452 Drumm
" John J (Amelia S) msngr h25 Concord
" Jos h2238 28th av
Gonser Anna J (wld J Fl h314 4th av
Gonslor Felix (Mary) h4()0 Anderson
" Nanev r400 Anderson
OonsoUn Abel iLoulsel chauf h55 Lyell
" Adolph iCesarlnei apt mgr h2855 Fi-anklin
" Adrlenne elk rl790 Green
" Eug (Marlel cook rnoo Green
" Marcel J acct Golden Gate Iron Wks r2369

Union
Gonterman Clyde L (Helen) acct City Ice Del

Co h3336 Octavla
Gonyea Jos waiter J H Lelghton rl79 Julian
Gonyou Arth C (Bernlce) window clnr h415

Buchanan
Gonza Pietro rl209 Stockton
Gonzales A L hl466 Powell

Alphonse labtv asst UCHosp r225 Paul av
Amador porter r2850 Golden Gate av
Andras (Annel h326 HoUoway av
Anita r59 Varennes
Anthony lab h667 Green
Antonio (Mary) cigars 1335 Kearny r34 So-
noma

Antonio (Antoinete) lab hl379 Palou av
Antonio (Maryi mattress mfr 1552 Stockton
rl620 Howard

Antonio (Carmen) meat ctr hl2 Nebraska
Arth (Jessie) hl367 40th av
Arth M slsmn Inlernatl Bus Machines Corp
h3360 Scott

Attilo (Virginia) lab hl35 Shotwell
Avelino iLa Phoebe) barber hl452 Suttner
Avier (Agnes) lab hl969 Geary
Benj rI500 Sutter
Ben] S busmn r36 Wayne pi
Carmelita (wld Frank) hl20 EUert
Carmen r59 Varennes
Carmen (wid T) rll37 Mendell
Carnation Indywkr r237 Dore
Celestine (wid P I) hl419 Balboa
Cepriana Mrs rl317 Newhall
Cirilo restr 1175 Market r3345 22d
Claudlo Z (Damitila) hl280 Treat av
Connie r59 Varennes
Constance candy wrapper r769 Clementina
Consuelo h57 Pomona
DanI (Elsie L) USA hl832 Lyon
Demetrio restrwkr h31 Harriet
Dolores hll40 Sutter
Domingo h418 Green
Ernest elk h3 Ford
Felicia Mrs h3032 24th
Felipe H elk hl418 Larkin
Fernando (Carnation) lab h237 Dore
Flora Mrs r681 Harrison
Plorentino (Josephine) h255 Mississippi
Frances rl901 Palou av
Frances rl386 10th av
Frances elk rl37 Santa Rosa av
Frances socialwkr rl4l8 Larkin
Francisco lab h265 Clara
Frank r730 Eddy
Fi-ank (Josephine) hl46a Russ
Prank rl411 Stockton
Prank h475a Union
Frank (Anna) billiards 6239 3d hl208 Pow-
hattan av

Frank (Mary) elk h3968 Army
Frank (Sadie) lab h3532 Army
Prank lab r321 Falmouth
Frank (Celedonia) lab hl902 Palou av
Prank lab r780 Russia av
Prank (Maria) Ub h321 San Miguel
Frank (Sonsuelo) lab h866 Wisconsin
Prank I jr (Mildred) dentist hl419 Balboa
Pred (Asunta) servmn h437 Campbell av
Fred B (Anita) auto mech hl31 Hearst av
Gabriel P (Lupe) hl4 Shephard
Gertrude elk UCHosp r345 Capp
Gregorio (Carmen) barber 358 Battery h2206
23d

Harry (Mary) lab h44 Varennes
Harry lab h388 5th
Helen M r2206 23d
Henry r239 Broderick
Henry knitter r32 EUert
Incarnation Mrs smstrs r830 Page
Irene rll79 Fitzgerald av
J M Mrs hll40 Sutter
Jas barber 142 3d r2206 23d
Jesus emp Ames Harris Neville Co r San
Leandro

Jolin (Annie) hll26 Tennessee
John (May) h22iy2 29th
John (Mary) car clnr h51 Boardman pi

John (Dolores) lab hl901 Palou av
John (Jeannette) prsmn H M Heron rll44
Rhode Island

John jr fctywkr rll26 Tennessee
John R (Julia) plater h2239 22d
Jos rll47 Polsom
Jos h36 Valley

GONZALES
" Jos (Mnrlei auto mech h961 Prague
" Jos cook r3345 22d
" Jos elev oijr h780 Russia av
" Jos eng rlOOl Palou av
" Jos (Josephinei lab hl733 Palou av
" Jos lltho r419 Guerrero
" Jos pntr h7 Oermania
" Jos waiter hl466 Powell
" Jos Jan r4 Minna
" Jos R lab r829 Madrid
" L bkbndr Louis Roesch Co r3220 16th
" Leo A (Carol Hi elk h2522 17th av
" Lewis steamttr r537 Birch
" Lola elk rl901 Palou av
" Lorenzo (Carmen) solderer heilb Bryant
" Louis Mrs hI9 Ramona av
" Macedonia (Concepcion) lab hl228 Alabama
" Manuel h420 Green
" Manuel rl8b Ritch
" Manuel lab r668 Olive
" Manuel (Marv) lab h9 Sonoma
" Manuel lab h2456 3d
" Manuel (Vicenta) nurserymn hl23a San

Jose av
" Marcella r3266 20th
" Marcello restrwkr r984b Harrison
" Marcial (Jane) lab h759 Bway
" Marcus (Manuela) mach h39 John
" Marie A r2206 23d
" Martin expmn r785 Bway
" Martin (Cvnrian) lab h653 Van Ness av S
" Mary mach onr r3968 Army
" Mary smstrs rll26 Tennessee
" Mary (wid Lawrence) r3345 22d
" Mary J Mrs supt Protestant Episcopal Old

Ladies Home r2770 Lombard
" Maura mach opr h3239 17th
" Michl lab h321 Falmouth
" Michl P (Daisy) mtlwkr h999a Wisconsin
" Nellie (wid Juan) h2944 21st
" Nick lab r737 McAllister
" Nick B carmn hl648 Treat av
" Paul r689 Polsom
" Paul sugarwkr rl421 San Bruno av
" Pedro pantrymn rl209 Stockton
" Peter (Carmen) h59 Varennes
" Peter pntr r27 August al
" Ramon lab rl48 Tiflany av
" Ramon (Eudocia) lab hlll9 Scott
" Raymond r689 Folsom
" Raymond (Luoe) hlpr Schmidt Lltho Co

hl317 Newhall
" Raymond lab r315 3d
" Raymond waiter r818 Fillmore
" Rose pltry drsr r3 Sonoma
" Salvador lab rl2 Rausch
" Salvadore hll55 Howard
" Teresa Mrs nurse SPHosp hl37 Pfelfter
" Thos bargemn r622 4th av
" Tony lab Western Sugar Refinery rl379 Pa-

lou av
" Victor (Charlotte) barber li5250 Mission
" Victoria factywkr r473 Union
" Vincent P (Ethel) paperwkr r716a Cen-

tral av
" Wm r629 Lyon
" Wm (Emma) pntr h45 Lapidge
" Wm J (Antoinette) mach hll79 Fitzgerald

av
" Yrineo (Maria) hl8a Guy pi

Gonzalez Adelo sugarwkr rl35 Shotwell
" Albt C P (Adele) nurserymn h777 Crescent

av
" Alf rl30 Morris
" Amada kitchenwkr r512 Shrader
" Amado r4217 Army
" Andw (Eliz) cigar mkr hl9 Liberty
" Angela Mrs hl355 Mason
" Arth rl736 Polk
" Augustin (Margt) restrwkr h444 Page
" Brigida (wid L G) h42n Army
" Cosme restrwkr rl2D3 S Van Ness av
" Dolores elk rll40 Sutter
" Earl A (Wilhelmina) nurserymn h39 West

Gate dr
" Edmundo (Ethel) consul Consulate of

Mexico h915 Franklin
" Pelicitas Mrs r45a Auburn
" Felix (Rosa) nurserymn h700 Crescent av
" Francisco (Eva) baker h4215 Army
" Frank I (Celestine) dentist 870 Market

R1116 rl419 Balboa
" Prank I jr (Mildred) dentist Dept Pub

Health rl419 Balboa
" Genaro lab h30 Bernard
" Isabel elk rl9 Liberty
" Jos (Esther) h55 Hermann
" Jos (Emily) pnt mixer hl619 Vallelo
" Jos C lab r4217 Army
" Josephine Mrs mlnr 1348 Stockton hl307

Church
" Juan (Marie) lab h45 Bernice
" Lauro cigar mkr Matias Palacio r Okld
" Lawrence (Eva) lab hl732'/2 Oakdale av
" Leo A buyer O'Connor Moflatt & Co r2522

17th av
" Leontine M asst buyer O'Connor MoHatt &

Co r2522 17th av
" Lorenz C (Rose) h300 Cumberland
" M hl020 Jackson
" Manuel sugarwkr r608 Steiner
" Manuel F (Genevieve) hl8 Middle
" Maria tamale mkr Robt Sanchez

GONZALEZ
" Paul rl914 Pine
" Paul lab rl428 Bay Shore blvd
" Pedro lab r848 Kearny
" Pedro A woodwkr r3239 17th
' Rafael (Maria) lab h29 Guy pi
" Ramo (Marie I lab hl705 Palou av
" Reglno (Christina) Jan hl428 Bay Shore

blvd
" Ricardo baker r4217 Army
" Roman (Mary) h67 Sterling
" Rudolph clo prsr r668 Olive
" Sergio acct Beaulleu Vineyard
" Thos r848 Kearny
" Trinidad iGregoria) barber hll66'/2 Washn
" Vincent (Ethel) h716a Central av
Gonzalo Ariston lab r5no Anderson
Gonzalus Anna cook r326 HoUoway
Gonzalves Emma (wld J C) h400 Pierce
" Jos bartndr r485 Pacific av
Gonzawa Jacob (Florence) bkpr r3730 26th
Goo Soo Inn restr 649 Jackson
Gooblch Arnold eng r224 Judah
" Helen typist r224 Judah
" Henry G (Dora) elk WPRRCo hl301 4th av
Gooby Emma M elk r340 Monterey blvd
" Russell sta eng r340 Monterey blvd
Gooch Abel (EllenI dist mgr Am Dist Teleg

Co h47 Dartmouth
" Betty Mrs hl760 Pine
" Ebeii W with Bowman-Deute-Cummlngs

Inc r2650 Franklin
" Elvelyn D rl660 Sacto
" General A J (Florence) florist 1036 Hyde
" Harry W (EsteUe) nurserymn hl660 Sacto
" Hazel Mrs r826 McAllister
" Jas V mfrs agt 180 New Montgy 6th fl

h3255 Broderick
" Laura J slswn Livingston Bros r839 Leaven-

worth
Good Abr F (Henerietta) h524 Guerrero
" Adam asst buyer Baker Hamilton & Pa-

cific Co r Ala
" Annetta B elk r21D EUis
" B A Mrs nurse r270 McAUister
" C L h24 Ord ct
" Clifford D (Pearl) lawyer 235 Montgy R1035

hl971 Bway
" Eliz elk r341 25th av
" Eliz Jan rll45 Pine
" Elmer M (Eliz) eng hll45 Pine
" P B h529 Bush
" Ferdinand J (Isabel) carp hl38 23d av
" Prances Mrs h70 Ramona av
" Pred A r917 Kearny
" Fred P elk rl94 Lowell
" Gordon H slsmn r256 Miramar av
" Grant R (Munnie) miner 1650 Calif
" Henry B elk r409 Lawton
" Henry G (Louise) dairywkr h256 Miramar
" Henry J mldr r71 Ramona
" Kath nurse r447 Eddy
" Leola M Mrs asst buyer Atlantic Gulf & Pt-

cific Co of ManUa hl441 Larkin
" Leola M Mrs sec Western Group SecurltUiS

Co rl441 Larkin
" Lloyd A (Sue) h738 2d av
" Martha (wid Morris) rll45 Pine
" Maud L (wid Geo) apt mgr h3650 Calif
" May E Mrs elk rlOlD Post
" Reinhold J statistician Standard Brands

rl38 23d av
" Rolls P (Bonnie) cash Clilt Hotel h53

Seward
" Ruth P tel opr rll6 Tiffany av
" Samaritan Community Center Rev J P

Turner pres 1292 Pbrtrero
" Samaritan Episcopal Church Rev J P

Turner pastor 1290 Portreo av
" Vernon A (Maude) servmn Julius Brunton

& Sons Co h341 25th av
" Wm (Louise) dairywkr h609 Portola dr
" Wm G msngr Fort Mason r917 Kearney
Goodacre Hector R chf elk The Pennzoil Oj

r Burlingame
Goodale Alice Mrs waiter r270 Turk
" Emma S (wid G W) h219 32d av
" Prances (wid S W) h75 Buena Vista av
" Geo H r219 32d av
" Harry lab r668 Clay
" Harvey (Alice) (Cab Cafe) r270 Turk
" Oscar E elk C&HSRCorp r Palo Alto
" Robt H elk Crocker First Natl Bank r Bkly
" Ruth r219 32d av

GOODALL, Sec also Goodell
" Alice G (wid J M) r651 12th av
" Andw (Antonina) apt mgr h632 San Bruno

av
" Arth (Goodall Perkins & Co) r2100 Jackson
" CaroUne J (wid Chas) hl399 McAllister
" Chas h955 EUis
" Estate Co G N Nash sec 235 Montgy R2216
" Geo A (Laura P) slsmn h2611 20th av
" Kath P hl357 Clay
" Laura P nurse City & County Dept Pub

Health r2611 20th av
" Myron H (Eleanor) slsmn h3655 Market

GOODALL PERKINS & CO (Arthur Goodall)
2216 Russ Bldg, 235 Montgomery, Tel
KE arny 3906

GOODAN, See also Gooden
" Chas P (CaUfornia) photo engr Sterling

Engr Co hl90 Alhambra


